0 1 0 2 0 3 0 40 50 6 0 7 0
ISC
k W
Fin  s p a c in g  4 .2  m m
Centrifugal unit cooler
Centrifugal Unit Cooler ISC
Centrifugal unit cooler ISC
Series with centrifugal fans, designed for sock  applications

• External static pressure available 50,100,200 Pa
• Filters
Ordering code
How to contact Alfa Laval
Contact details for all countries are continually updated on our
website.
Please visit www.alfalaval.com to access the information direct.
ERC00219EN 0808
How to contact Alfa Laval
Up-to-date Alfa Laval contact details
for all countries are always available
on our website at www.alfalaval.com
Alfa Laval reserves the right to change specifications without prior notification.
Model					     Dimensions (mm)
	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 G	 H	 P	 Q
ISC-1412 ISC-1612 ISC-1912	 2450	 920	 1010	 750	 2000		  490	 700	 400	 470
ISC-1416 ISC-1616 ISC-1916	 2450	 1160	 1135	 750	 2000		  585	 950	 480	 560
ISC-2416 ISC-2616 ISC-2916	 4450	 1160	 1135	 750	 4000	 2000	 585	 950	 480	 560
H
18
50
D